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Nuevo Ledn

XERG-AM

Coahuila

2,339

36

1.54%

230

8,271

4,882

0.30%

Nuevo Ledn

XERG-AM

Nuevo Ledn

2,339

2,303

98.46%

1,702

4,281,307

2,841,426

92.00%




ERG-AM 2339 36 1.54% 20,358 20,030 1.05%
ERG-AM 2,339 2,303 98.46% 3,188,753 3,147,638 91.94%

XERG-AM 4,187,399 2,785,505 1,081,902 898,811 1,032,994

Nuevoledn  |XERG-AM 8,271 4,882 2,082 1,432 1,870
Nuevoleén  |XERG-AM 1,651 93,908 55,921 25,035 18,797 22,992




